1
WASHDOWN
Stepper Motors
IP65 Rated Stepper
motors for Wet and
Dusty Environments
OMHW Series
l �NEMA 23, 24 and 34 Frame

   ø8 -0.012
24 ±0.5
(0.94 ±0.02)
4x ø 4.52 ±0.1
(0.177)
20 ±0.3 (0.78 ±0.01)
ø 38.1 ±0.05
(1.5 ±0.02)
FLAT 7.50 ±0.1 (0.29)
2x ø 47.14 ±0.35 (1.85)
OMHW24-108
OMHW23-754
4
 To Order Visit omega.com/omhw_series for Pricing and Details
 Model No. Description
OMHW23-598 NEMA 23 step motor, 158 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.24 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-601 NEMA 23 step motor, 269 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.24 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-753 NEMA 23 step motor, 153 oz-in minimum holding torque, 1.41 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW23-754 NEMA 23 step motor, 227 oz-in minimum holding torque, 1.41 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW24-108 NEMA 24 step motor, 354 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.0 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW34-506 NEMA 34 step motor, 1260 oz-in minimum holding torque, 5.6 A/phase (parallel)
OMHW34-696 NEMA 34 step motor, 1062 oz-in minimum holding torque, 4.06 A/phase (parallel)
 Model No. Optimal Drive
OMHW23-753 2035, 3540i, 3540M/MO, Si3540, STR2, ST5, STAC6
OMHW23-754 2035, 3540i, 3540M/MO, Si3540, STR2, ST5
OMHW23-598 STR8, ST5